BDA1320306-24V
.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Application Type Luminn inground lights
Housing Type
Die Cast Aluminum, SS
Ring
Colour Temperature
3500K, 6500k, 2700K,
3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Dimmable Yes
Controls Analog, Dali, On/off
Driver Inbuilt / Remote
Wattage Upto 6W, 12W
Size
dia: 132mm, height:
155mm
Driver Remote
Input Voltage 24V